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MEMBERS AND PUBLIC

The Saltspring Island Sailing Club maintains email accounts and aliases for use by its Board, 
Committees, and Membership for facilitating Club affairs.  This list provides a summary of the accounts 
and their intent.  This list may be distributed for use by Committees and the Public.
 
Contact Intent

admin@saltspringsailing.ca Site admin

booking@saltspringsailing.ca Club House solicitation

av@saltspringsailing.ca meeting tech (Zoom)

bookkeeper@saltspringsailing.ca Financial admin

bookkeeping@saltspringsailing.ca Alternate contact

commodore@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Commodore

communications@saltspringsailing.ca Communications

courses@saltspringsailing.ca Cruising courses admin

crowsnest@saltspringsailing.ca Crowsnest

cruising@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Cruising

data@saltspringsailing.ca Database admin

dinghy@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Dinghy

dropbox@saltspringsailing.ca DropBox admin

events@saltspringsailing.ca Event solicitation

flyingfifteen@saltspringsailing.ca Flying 15 contact

graphics-editor@saltspringsailing.ca Graphics management

graphicseditor@saltspringsailing.ca Alternate contact

handicap@saltspringsailing.ca Race handicapping

hg-coord@saltspringsailing.ca House/Grounds

juniorvolunteer@saltspringsailing.ca Junior volunt. coordination

junior_raceteam@saltspringsailing.ca Jr Race Team coordination

laserprogram@saltspringsailing.ca Laser program admin

librarian@saltspringsailing.ca Digital library admin

media@saltspringsailing.ca Social Media admin

membership@saltspringsailing.ca Membership applications

merchandise@saltspringsailing.ca Club sales

moderators@saltspringsailing.ca The Elephant BBS admin.

past_commodore@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Past Commodore



photos@saltspringsailing.ca Official photography

racing@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Racing

rear_commodore@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Rear Commodore

rs-chair@saltspringsailing.ca RSS Chair

rs-raceofficer@saltspringsailing.ca RSS Race Officer

rs-registrar@saltspringsailing.ca RSS Registration

rs-volunteers@saltspringsailing.ca RSS Volunteer Coord.

rs-wharfinger@saltspringsailing.ca RSS Wharfinger

safety@saltspringsailing.ca Marine safety

sales@saltspringsailing.ca Club sales

school@saltspringsailing.ca Sailing school

secretary@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Secretary

staff_captain@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Staff

reciprocal_officer@saltspringsailing.ca Reciprocal agreements

treasurer@saltspringsailing.ca Financial admin

vendee@saltspringsailing.ca Race, Vendee

vice_commodore@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Vice Commodore

volunteers@saltspringsailing.ca Volunteer coordination

vs-registrar@saltspringsailing.ca Vendee Registration

web@saltspringsailing.ca Web site admin

wharfinger@saltspringsailing.ca Board, Wharfinger

wildapricot@saltspringsailing.ca Database admin

yearbook@saltspringsailing.ca Year Book admin


